COPPA DEL CONSIGLIO

Orario di partenza di sabato 12 settembre 2020 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO 18 buche 2018 p

ORA TEE

11:00 1 MAGGIO
FRANCESCO

11:00 3 STAMPACCHIA
ALESSANDRA

11:00 4 BODO
FILIPPO

11:00 6 GOGLIO
RINALDO

11:00 8 CARMINATI
ALBERTO

11:00 9 CENA
PIERFRANCO

10

14

13

GIRIVETTO
GIULIO

GAZZOLA
SILVANA

ANGSTER
FRANCESCO

PAGANI
ALESSANDRO

FAZZI
GIOVANNI

CAMPAGNOLI
MARCO

GOLF CLUB GRESSONEY MONTEROSA

11

25

14

14

14

14

PENNONE
FEDERICO

OMODEO SALE'
NOVELLA

BIANCHI
PATRICK

CONTALDI
GIORGIO

ARCARI
VALTER

SCARIENZI
ANDREA

13

32

15

23

19

32

MAGGIO
GIULIA

RIZZI
MATTIA

DI MARCO
GIUSEPPE

CALCATERRA
STEFANIA

FOSCALE
MARIO

21

31

27

34

14




